Absolute Rotary Encoders
Family C_ _58
2 www.tr-electronic.com
Absolute Rotary Encoders - Family C__58 - Housing 58 mm
58 mm housing for standard industrial applications
Encoders with size 58 mm  have been established as the
industrial standard for absolute and incremental encoders.

Suggested Products
Absolute Rotary Encoders - C__58
Order code Steps per
turn
Turns Shaft / Flange Connector
position
Connector type Remark
CMV58-SSI (M) Magnet detection, solid shaft, SSI
CMV58M-00002 4096 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Radial M23, 12 pin Preset V/R
CMV58-A (M) Magnet detection, solid shaft, analogue
CMV58M-00044 4096 256 6GL/10 ZB50 Radial M23, 12 pin 4…20 mA
CMV58M-00055 4096 256 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Radial M23, 12 pin 0…10V
CMV58S-00011 4096 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Radial M23, 12 pin 0…10 V
CMV58S-00013 4096 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Radial M23, 12 pin 4…20 mA
CMV58-PB (M) Magnet detection, solid shaft, profibus
CMV58M-00003 4096 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Axial 2x 5 pin M12
CMV58M-00005 4096 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Axial 2x 5 pin M12
CMV58S-00001 4096 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Axial 2x 5 pin M12 1x 4 pin M8
CMV58-CO (M) Magnet detection, solid shaft, CANopen
CMV58M-00017 2048 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Axial 2x 5pin M12 Us via bus
CMV58S-00005 1024 1 6GL/10 ZB50 Axial 2x 5 pin M12
CMH58-SSI (M) Magnet detection, hollow shaft, SSI
CMH58M-00005 4096 4096 12H7 hollow
through shaft
Radial M23, 12 pin Preset V/R

www.tr-electronic.com 11
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Order code Steps per
turn
Turns Shaft / Flange Connector
position
Connector type Remark
CMS58-CO (M) Magnet detection, blind shaft, CANopen
CMS58M-00015 2048 4096 12H7 blind shaft Axial 2x 5 pin M12
CEV58-SSI (E) Optical 15 bit, solid shaft, SSI
CEV58M-00051 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36, 15
mm thick
Radial M23, 12 pin
CEV58M-00180 4096 4096 12NUT/25 ZB50 Cable Gland
radial
SUBD 25P
CEV58S-00002 8192 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial M23, 12 pin
CEV58-PB (E) Optical 15 bit, solid shaft, profibus
CEV58M-00167 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2XM16X1,5/1XM12X1,5 Fieldbus hood
CEV58M-00299 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2x 5 pin M12 1x 4 pin M8
CEV58S-00022 8192 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2XM16X1,5/1XM12X1,5 Fieldbus hood
CEV58-CO (E) Optical 15 bit, solid shaft, CANopen
CEV58M-00433 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2x 5 pin M12 1x 4 pin M8
CEV58S-00053 8192 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2XM16X1,5 Fieldbus hood
CEV58S-00123 8192 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Radial 2x 5 pin M12
CEV58-DN (E) Optical 15 bit, solid shaft, DeviceNet
CEV58M-00206 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2XM16X1,5 Fieldbus hood
CEV58S-00121 4096 1 6GL/10 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Radial 2XM16X1,5 Fieldbus hood
CEV58-PN (E) Optical 15 bit, solid shaft, Profinet
CEV58M-00379 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Radial 3x 4 pin M12
CEV58M-00441 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Axial 3x 4 pin M12
CEV58M-00442 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36/D65 Axial 3x 4 pin M12
CEV58M-00478 8192 4096 12FL/25 ZB50/D65 Axial 3x 4 pin M12 Flange 65mm
CEV58M-00557 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Axial 1X4P.M12-connector With reset
button
CEV58S-00118 8192 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 3x 4 pin M12
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.de.
12 www.tr-electronic.com
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Suggested Products
Absolute Rotary Encoders - C__58
Order code Steps per
turn
Turns Shaft / Flange Connector
position
Connector type Remark
CEV58-ETC (E) Optical 15 bit, solid shaft, EtherCAT
CEV58M-00245 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Radial 3x 4 pin M12
CEV58M-00466 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Axial 3x 4 pin M12
CEV58S-00109 8192 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
Radial 2x 4 pin M12 1x 4 pin M8
CEV58-EIP (E) Optical 15 bit, solid shaft, Ethernet/IP
CEV58M-00456 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Axial 3x 4 pin M12
CEV58-DQ (E) Optical 15 bit, solid shaft, DRIVECLiQ
CEV58M-00534 4096 4096 12NUT/25 ZB50 Axial 1X8P.M12-connector Shaft with
groove
CEH58-SSI (E) Optical 15 bit, hollow shaft, SSI
CEH58M-00107 8192 4096 12H7 hollow
through shaft

www.tr-electronic.com 13
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Order code Steps per
turn
Turns Shaft / Flange Connector
position
Connector type Remark
CES58-PB (E) Optical 15 bit, blind shaft, Profibus
CES58S-00013 8192 1 12H7 blind shaft Radial 2XM16X1,5/1XM12X1,5 Fieldbus hood
CES58-CO (E) Optical 15 bit, blind shaft, CANopen
CES58M-00001 4096 4096 12H7 blind shaft Radial 1X8P.M12-connector
CES58-DN (E) Optical 15 bit, blind shaft, DeviceNet
CES58M-00039 8192 4096 12H7 blind shaft Radial 2XM16X1,5 Fieldbus hood
CES58-PN (E) Optical 15 bit, blind shaft, Profinet
CES58M-00157 8192 4096 12H7 blind shaft Axial 1X4P.M12-connector
CES58-ETC (E) Optical 15 bit, blind shaft, EtherCAT
CES58S-00025 8192 1 10H7 blind shaft Radial 2x 4 pin M12 1x 4 pin M8
CES58S-00031 8192 1 12H7 blind shaft Radial 2x 4 pin M12 1x 4 pin M8
COV58-SSI (O) Optical 18 bit, solid shaft, SSI
COV58M-00011 262144 256000 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial M23, 12 pin
COV58S-00014 524288 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial M23, 12 pin
COV58-PB (O) Optical 18 bit, solid shaft, Profibus
COV58M-00014 65536 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2XM16X1,5/1XM12X1,5 Fieldbus hood
COV58S-00027 262144 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2XM16X1,5/1XM12X1,5 Fieldbus hood
COV58-CO (O) Optical 18 bit, solid shaft, CANopen
COV58M-00024 262144 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2x 5 pin M12 1x 4 pin M8
COV58S-00031 262144 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 2x 5 pin M12 1x 4 pin M8
COV58-PN (O) Optical 18 bit, solid shaft, Profinet
COV58M-00017 131072 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 3x 4 pin M12
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.de.
14 www.tr-electronic.com
Suggested Products
Absolute Rotary Encoders - C__58
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Order code Steps per
turn
Turns Shaft / Flange Connector
position
Connector type Remark
COV58-ETC (O) Optical 18 bit, solid shaft, EtherCAT
COV58M-00018 262144 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 3x 4 pin M12
COV58S-00024 262144 1 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial 3x 4 pin M12
COH58-SSI (O) Optical 18 bit, hollow shaft, SSI
COH58M-00008 131072 4096 12H7 hollow
through shaft
Radial M23, 17 pin + SIN/COS
COH58S-00005 131072 1 12H7 hollow
through shaft
Radial M23, 12 pin
COH58-PB (O) Optical 18 bit, hollow shaft, Profibus
COH58M-00012 131072 4096 12H7 hollow
through shaft
Radial 2XM16X1,5/1XM12X1,5 Fieldbus hood
COH58S-00010 262144 1 10H7 hollow
through shaft
Radial 2XM16X1,5/1XM12X1,5 Fieldbus hood
COS58-PB (O) Optical 18 bit, blind shaft, Profibus
COS58M-00004 131072 4096 10H7 blind shaft Radial 2XM16X1,5/1XM12X1,5 Fieldbus hood